
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 50 AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART 2017
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

LIFE IS FINE Paul Kelly1 <G> EMI GAWD026
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THE SECRET DAUGHTER SEASON TWO (SONGS FROM TH…

FRIENDS FOR CHRISTMAS [DELUXE EDITION]

THE VERY BEST

RIPCORD

OFF THE GRID

TINA ARENA (GREATEST HITS / INTERPRETATIONS)

NOTION

GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS

THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU

THE SECRET DAUGHTER (SONGS FROM THE TV SERIES) (T…

THE BEST OF

ESSENTIAL OILS: THE GREAT CIRCLE GOLD TOUR EDITION

A TRIBUTE TO MARIO LANZA

THIS IS ACTING

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

NIGHT THINKER EP

DAYS GO BY: THE DEFINITIVE GREATEST HITS COLLECTION

WONDER

50 BEST SONGS

THE 25TH ANNIVERSARY ALBUM

IRONBARK

DRAGONFLY

SKIN

MORE SCARED OF YOU THAN YOU ARE OF ME

SNOW

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

THE KIDS WILL KNOW IT'S BULLSHIT

SONGS FROM THE SOUTH VOLUME 1 & 2

LIVE

GIMME SOME LOVIN': JUKEBOX VOL. II

ARIA NUMBER 1 HITS IN SYMPHONY

THE GREAT COUNTRY SONGBOOK VOL. II

CURRENTS

CONSCIOUS

ENDLESS

LOW BLOWS

EVERYDAY IS CHRISTMAS

EVERYONE WE KNOW

POSTCARDS FROM THE SHELL HOUSE

THE WIGGLES NURSERY RHYMES

PERENNIAL

CAMACHO

TWO DEGREES

LET THERE BE LIGHT

WISH YOU WERE HERE

BACK IN BLACK

BRUTAL DAWN

BLOOM

Jessica Mauboy

John Farnham & Olivia Newton-John

INXS

Keith Urban

Bliss N Eso

Tina Arena

Tash Sultana

Gang Of Youths

Crowded House

Cold Chisel

Jessica Mauboy

The Wiggles

Midnight Oil

Mark Vincent

Sia

Vance Joy

Amy Shark

Daryl Braithwaite

Hillsong United

Play School

Lee Kernaghan

The Waifs

Kasey Chambers

Flume

The Smith Street Band

Angus & Julia Stone

Hilltop Hoods

Dune Rats

Paul Kelly

AC/DC

Human Nature

Anthony Callea With The Melbourne Sy…

Adam Harvey & Beccy Cole

Tame Impala

Guy Sebastian

The McClymonts

Meg Mac

Sia

Thundamentals

Busby Marou

The Wiggles

Vera Blue

Pete Murray

Illy

Hillsong Worship

The Ten Tenors

AC/DC

Bernard Fanning

<G>Rüfüs

SME

SME

PET/UMA

CAP/EMI

ILL/UMA

EMI

LLR/SME

SME

CAP/EMI

CC/UMA

SME

ABC/UMA

SME

SME

INE

LIB/UMA

WRC/SME

SME

HMA/SME

ABC/UMA

ABC/UMA

JAR/MGM

WAR

FCL/EMI

INE

EMI

GE/UMA

WAR

GAWD/UMA

ALB/SME

SME

SME

SME

MOD/UMA

SME

ISL/UMA

LBI/EMI

ATL/WAR

ISL/UMA

WAR

ABC/UMA

ISL/UMA

SME

WAR

HMA/SME

SMW/SME

ALB/SME

DEW/UMA

<G>

<P>2

<P>6

<P>2

<P>2

<P>2

<P>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<P>

<G>

<P>

<P>2

<P>8

<G>

<P>

<P>12

88985484442

88985498012

5335934

4744465

ILLC154

5747997

88985417402

88985442992

9174032

CCC002

88985339142

4794051

88985468942

88985431722

IR5241CD

LMCD0247

LICK019

88985496912

HMACD321

4792056

LEE9898

WAIFSCD014

5419752962

FCL160CD

PHR002CD

5778019

GER021

RATBAG009DR

GAWD019

5107722

88985338142

88985453372

88985410882

4730676

88985487452

5725967

LBM01

7567865973

HD001

9760100786

5739717

5766890

88985434932

ONETWO003

HMACD320

88985433712

82876866492

DEW9000855

SWEATA009
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