

	CHART KEY <g> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLAT</p></g>	INUM 70000 UNITS <d> DIAMOND 50000</d>	0 UNITS TYTI	HIS YEAR	
ARIA TOP 50	AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUM	S CHART			2017
TY	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	LIFE IS FINE	Paul Kelly	<g></g>	EMI	GAWD026
2	THE SECRET DAUGHTER SEASON TWO (SONGS FROM TH	·	<g></g>	SME	88985484442
3	FRIENDS FOR CHRISTMAS [DELUXE EDITION]	John Farnham & Olivia Newton-John	<p>2</p>	SME	88985498012
4	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<p>6</p>	PET/UMA	5335934
5	RIPCORD	Keith Urban	<p>2</p>	CAP/EMI	4744465
6	OFF THE GRID	Bliss N Eso	\1 / Z	ILL/UMA	ILLC154
7	TINA ARENA (GREATEST HITS / INTERPRETATIONS)	Tina Arena		EMI	5747997
8	NOTION	Tash Sultana		LLR/SME	88985417402
9	GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS	Gang Of Youths		SME	88985442992
10	THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE	Crowded House	<p>2</p>	CAP/EMI	9174032
11		Cold Chisel	<p>2 <p>2</p></p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU				
12	THE SECRET DAUGHTER (SONGS FROM THE TV SERIES) (T	•	<p></p>	SME	88985339142
13	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles	<g></g>	ABC/UMA	4794051
14	ESSENTIAL OILS: THE GREAT CIRCLE GOLD TOUR EDITION	Midnight Oil	<g></g>	SME	88985468942
15	A TRIBUTE TO MARIO LANZA	Mark Vincent		SME	88985431722
16	THIS IS ACTING	Sia	<g></g>	INE	IR5241CD
17	DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY	Vance Joy	<p></p>	LIB/UMA	LMCD0247
18	NIGHT THINKER EP	Amy Shark		WRC/SME	LICK019
19	DAYS GO BY: THE DEFINITIVE GREATEST HITS COLLECTION	Daryl Braithwaite		SME	88985496912
20	WONDER	Hillsong United		HMA/SME	HMACD321
21	50 BEST SONGS	Play School		ABC/UMA	4792056
22	THE 25TH ANNIVERSARY ALBUM	Lee Kernaghan		ABC/UMA	LEE9898
23	IRONBARK	The Waifs		JAR/MGM	WAIFSCD014
24	DRAGONFLY	Kasey Chambers		WAR	5419752962
25	SKIN	Flume	<g></g>	FCL/EMI	FCL160CD
26	MORE SCARED OF YOU THAN YOU ARE OF ME	The Smith Street Band		INE	PHR002CD
27	SNOW	Angus & Julia Stone		EMI	5778019
28	DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST	. Hilltop Hoods	<p></p>	GE/UMA	GER021
29	THE KIDS WILL KNOW IT'S BULLSHIT	Dune Rats		WAR	RATBAG009DR
30	SONGS FROM THE SOUTH VOLUME 1 & 2	Paul Kelly	<p>2</p>	GAWD/UMA	GAWD019
31	LIVE	AC/DC	<p>8</p>	ALB/SME	5107722
32	GIMME SOME LOVIN': JUKEBOX VOL. II	Human Nature	<g></g>	SME	88985338142
33	ARIA NUMBER 1 HITS IN SYMPHONY	Anthony Callea With The Melbourne Sy		SME	88985453372
34	THE GREAT COUNTRY SONGBOOK VOL. II	Adam Harvey & Beccy Cole		SME	88985410882
35	CURRENTS	Tame Impala	<p></p>	MOD/UMA	4730676
36	CONSCIOUS	Guy Sebastian		SME	88985487452
37	ENDLESS	The McClymonts		ISL/UMA	5725967
38	LOW BLOWS	Meg Mac		LBI/EMI	LBM01
39	EVERYDAY IS CHRISTMAS	Sia		ATL/WAR	7567865973
40	EVERYONE WE KNOW	Thundamentals		ISL/UMA	HD001
41	POSTCARDS FROM THE SHELL HOUSE	Busby Marou		WAR	9760100786
42	THE WIGGLES NURSERY RHYMES	The Wiggles		ABC/UMA	5739717
43	PERENNIAL	Vera Blue		ISL/UMA	5766890
44	САМАСНО	Pete Murray		SME	88985434932
45	TWO DEGREES	Illy		WAR	ONETWO003
46	LET THERE BE LIGHT	Hillsong Worship		HMA/SME	HMACD320
47	WISH YOU WERE HERE	The Ten Tenors		SMW/SME	88985433712
48	BACK IN BLACK	AC/DC	<p>12</p>	ALB/SME	82876866492
49	BRUTAL DAWN	Bernard Fanning		DEW/UMA	DEW9000855
50	BLOOM	Rüfüs	<g></g>	SIO/SME	SWEATA009
50	5200m		107	JIO/ JIVIL	SHERIMOUS